www.anfieldsensors.com34 www.anfieldsensors.comAug 2023
TTG
Specifications
FEATURES
•	 Stainless steel construction
•	 Easy to install
•	 Robust design
•	 Customizable outputs per request

-Other material and options available upon request.
Custom design avaiblable. Please consult factory.
Ordering Information
Output:
2 - 4 -20 mA
(2 wire)
3 - 0 - 10 V
(3 wire)
4 - 0.5 - 4.5 V
(ratiometric)
7 - 0.5 - 4.5 V
(3 wire)
Electrical Connection:
M12 - M12,
4 pin
DR - Deutsch Receptacle
DT04-4P
DR3 - Deutsch Receptacle
DT04-3P
CM - Packard, Metripack
150 Series (P2S)
Process Connection & Seal Material:
4M08 - 1/4” NPT male, 1/2” probe
4G08V - 1/4” BSPP male, G1/4 , Type E, Viton
1/2” probe
4G08H 1/4” BSPP male, G1/4 , Type E, HNBR
1/2” probe
6S08V - 9/16-18 SAE male, with O-ring seal, Viton
1/2” probe
6S08H - 9/16-18 SAE male, with O-ring seal, HNBR
1/2” probe
Accuracy:
T1 - +/- 0.45°C*
Model:
TTG
1 2 3 4 5
TTG - N40/125C - 2 - M12 - 4M08 - T1
M12 CM DR
-Maximum temperature exposure limit of electronics is 257°F
Temperature Range:
N40/125C - -40°C to 125°C
(-40°F to 257°F)
N25/125C - -25°C to 125°C
(-13°F to 257°F)
N25/100C - -25°C to 100°C
(-13°C to 212°F)
0/100C - 0°C to 100°C
(32°F to 212°F)
0/300F* - 0°F to 300°F
(-17°C to 149°C)
N50/150C* - -50°C to 150°C
(-58°F to 302°F)
DR3
Connector
Output
4 - 20 mA Voltage
Supply + Supply - Supply + Common Output +
M12 1 3 1 3 4
DR 2 1 2 1 4
DR3 A B A B C
CM B A B A C
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
ANFIELD SENSORS INC.;  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT
 THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ANFIELD SENSORS INC. IS PROHIBITED.
24 0.
94
AB